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BOARDS/COUNCILS

GEN/EWS

Central Board Of Sec. Edu. (CBSE), New Delhi 431
Board Of Intermediate Education (Andhra Pradesh) 469
Assam Higher Secondary Education Council 368
Aligarh Muslim University Board Of Secondary & Sr. Sec. Education, Aligarh NA*

Bihar School Examination Board, Patna 310
Council For The Indian School Certificate Examinations, Delhi 441
Goa Board Of Sec. And Higher Sec.Education 371
Gujarat Sec. And Higher Sec. Education Board 357
Kerala Board Of Public Examinations (Kerala Board) 447
Board Of Sec. Education, Madhya Pradesh 400
Meghalaya Board Of School Education 366
Mizoram Board Of School Education 364
Nagaland Board Of School Education 368
Punjab School Education Board 389
Telangana State Board Of Intermediate Education, Nampally, Hyderabad 468
Tripura Board Of Secondary Education NA*

Mabharashtra State Board Of Secondary And Higher Education 342
U.P. Board Of High School & Intermediate Education, U. P. 358
Board Of Secondary Education Rajasthan 390
Himachal Pradesh Board Of School Education Dharmashala, H. P. 399
Board Of School Education Haryana, Bhiwani 405
Council Of Higher Sec. Education, Manipur 337
Govt. Of Karnataka Dept. Of Pre-University Education, Karnataka 419
Council Of Higher Sec. Education, Odisha 321
Chhatisgarh Board Of Secondary Education 375
Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi 314
Jammu & Kashmir State Board Of School Education 395
Visva-bharati NA*

Uttarakhand Board of School Education 312
West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary Education 347
Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education 431
National Institute of Open Schooling (NIOS) 343

Cut-off Marks (out of 500) for IISERs Admission 2019

NA*

NA*

NA*

OBC-NCL

420
465
364

305
424
355
335
425
391
337
356
368
387
465

344
347
391
388
397
340
400
321
379
318
383

310
352
432
332

NA*

NA*

NA*

SC

401
452
353

295
412
348
325
402
376
336
332
346
375
454

325
339
375
384
381
330
346
291
355
300
325

296
327
429
327

NA*

NA*

NA*

ST

385
447
322

299
381
349
299
393
360
345
343
340
366
457

318
333
368
383
347
358
360
266
355
292
303

292
294
409
329

NA*

NA*

NA*

PwD

385
447
322

295
381
348
299
393
360
336
332
340
366
454

318
333
368
383
347
330
346
266
355
292
303

292
294
409
327



