S.N.	BOARDS/COUNCILS	Cut-off Marks (out of 500) for IISERs Admission 2019					
		GEN/EWS	OBC-NCL	. sc	ST	ı	PwD
	1 Central Board Of Sec. Edu. (CBSE), New Delhi	43	11	420	401	385	385
	2 Board Of Intermediate Education (Andhra Pradesh)	46	59	465	452	447	447
	3 Assam Higher Secondary Education Council	36	58	364	353	322	322
	4 Aligarh Muslim University Board Of Secondary & Sr. Sec. Education, Aligarh	NA*	NA*	NA*	NA*	NA*	
	5 Bihar School Examination Board, Patna	33	.0	305	295	299	295
	6 Council For The Indian School Certificate Examinations, Delhi	44	1	424	412	381	381
	7 Goa Board Of Sec. And Higher Sec.Education	37	1	355	348	349	348
	8 Gujarat Sec. And Higher Sec. Education Board	35	57	335	325	299	299
	9 Kerala Board Of Public Examinations (Kerala Board)	44	17	425	402	393	393
1	0 Board Of Sec. Education, Madhya Pradesh	40	00	391	376	360	360
1	1 Meghalaya Board Of School Education	36	6	337	336	345	336
1	2 Mizoram Board Of School Education	36	54	356	332	343	332
1	3 Nagaland Board Of School Education	36	58	368	346	340	340
1	4 Punjab School Education Board	38	19	387	375	366	366
1	5 Telangana State Board Of Intermediate Education, Nampally, Hyderabad	46	58	465	454	457	454
1	6 Tripura Board Of Secondary Education	NA*	NA*	NA*	NA*	NA*	
1	7 Maharashtra State Board Of Secondary And Higher Education	34	12	344	325	318	318
1	8 U.P. Board Of High School & Intermediate Education, U. P.	35	8	347	339	333	333
1	9 Board Of Secondary Education Rajasthan	39	00	391	375	368	368
2	0 Himachal Pradesh Board Of School Education Dharmashala, H. P.	39	19	388	384	383	383
2	1 Board Of School Education Haryana, Bhiwani	40)5	397	381	347	347
2	2 Council Of Higher Sec. Education, Manipur	33	17	340	330	358	330
2	3 Govt. Of Karnataka Dept. Of Pre-University Education, Karnataka	4:	.9	400	346	360	346
2	4 Council Of Higher Sec. Education, Odisha	32	!1	321	291	266	266
2	5 Chhatisgarh Board Of Secondary Education	37	' 5	379	355	355	355
2	6 Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi	33	.4	318	300	292	292
2	7 Jammu & Kashmir State Board Of School Education	39	95	383	325	303	303
2	8 Visva-bharati	NA*	NA*	NA*	NA*	NA*	
2	9 Uttarakhand Board of School Education	33	.2	310	296	292	292
3	West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary Education	34	17	352	327	294	294
3	1 Tamil Nadu Board of Higher Secondary Education	43	1	432	429	409	409
3	2 National Institute of Open Schooling (NIOS)	34	13	332	327	329	327